
Exhibit ‘A’ , 

Area Name 
EL GRANADA 

PESCADERO 

Area Name 

HALF MOON BAY 

’ LA HONDA 

PESCADERO 

MONTARA 
MOSS BEAC,H 

ROADS AND STREETS TO BE SLURRY SEALED 

Road Name Limits Road # 
Carmel Ave * Parking bulbs from Ferdinand St. to San Juan Ave. 923 
Dolphine Ave 
Coronado St 
El Granada Blvd 
Lewis Road 
Columbus St 
Palma St’ 
Pigeon Point Road 

Pescadero Creek Road From Cloverdale Road to Butano Cut-off 35 

From El Granada Blvd to County boundary 
From Avenue Cabrillo to Avenue Alhambra 
From San Pedro Road to End of El Granada Blvd 
From El Granada Blvd to County boundary 
From Isabella Road to Isabella Avenue 
From Santiago Ave to Avenue Cabrillo 
From west of Cabrillo Highway (HWY 1) to west of 
Cabrillo Highway 

ROADS AND STREETS TO EiE CAPE SEALED 

Road Name 
Higgins Purisima Road 
(Part 1) 

Higgins Purisima Road 
(Part 2) 
Purisima Creek Road 
Bear Gulch Road 

Madera Lane 
Stage Road 
Canyon Road 
Eden West Road 
Birch Street 

Lancaster Blvd From West of Highway 1 to end of road 

Limits 
From 0.3 miles east of Cabrillo Highway to 0.8 miles 
east of Cabrillo Highway and 
From 1.12 miles east of Cabrillo Highway to street 
widening 

Road # 
39A 

From street widening to Purisima Creek Road 39B 

From Higgins Purisima Creek Road to Verde Road 
From La Honda Road (Hwy 84) to County boundary 

From La Honda Road (Hwy 84) to La Honda Road 
From District 9 boundary to Tahana Gulch 
From Cloverdale Road to County boundary 
From Cloverdale Road to end of road 
From Harte Street to end of Cul-de-sac 

41 
48A 

685 
98A 
95 
884 
1117 

1040A 

954 
923 
929 
951 
925 
921B 
93 


