Exhibit 'A'

ROADS AND STREETS TO BE SLURRY SEALED

Area Name <u>EL GRANADA</u>	Road Name Carmel Ave *	Limits Parking bulbs from Ferdinand St. to San Juan Ave.	Road # 923
	Dolphine Ave	From El Granada Blvd to County boundary	954
	Coronado St	From Avenue Cabrillo to Avenue Alhambra	923
	El Granada Blvd	From San Pedro Road to End of El Granada Blvd	929
	Lewis Road	From El Granada Blvd to County boundary	951
	Columbus St	From Isabella Road to Isabella Avenue	925
	Palma St	From Santiago Ave to Avenue Cabrillo	921B
<u>PESCADERO</u>	Pigeon Point Road	From west of Cabrillo Highway (HWY 1) to west of Cabrillo Highway	93
	Pescadero Creek Road	From Cloverdale Road to Butano Cut-off	35

ROADS AND STREETS TO BE CAPE SEALED

Area Name	Road Name	Limits	Road #
HALF MOON BAY	Higgins Purisima Road (Part 1)	From 0.3 miles east of Cabrillo Highway to 0.8 miles east of Cabrillo Highway and From 1.12 miles east of Cabrillo Highway to street widening	39A
	Higgins Purisima Road (Part 2)	From street widening to Purisima Creek Road	39B
	Purisima Creek Road	From Higgins Purisima Creek Road to Verde Road	41
LA HONDA	Bear Gulch Road	From La Honda Road (Hwy 84) to County boundary	48A
	Madera Lane	From La Honda Road (Hwy 84) to La Honda Road	685
<u>PESCADERO</u>	Stage Road	From District 9 boundary to Tahana Gulch	98A
	Canyon Road	From Cloverdale Road to County boundary	95
	Eden West Road	From Cloverdale Road to end of road	884
MONTARA	Birch Street	From Harte Street to end of Cul-de-sac	1117
MOSS BEACH	Lancaster Blvd	From West of Highway 1 to end of road	1040A